
9/17/2019 Sui Southern Gas Company Limited

https://viewbill.ssgc.com.pk/web/tevals_view.php 1/1

SSGC/FP/PT/RFQ/9830

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited

Method of Procurement: Single Stage, Two Envelopes

Title of Procurement: Lubricated Taper Plug Valves

Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/FP/PT/RFQ/9830

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):
Date & Time of Bid Closing: May 07, 2019 09:30 AM

Date & Time of Bid Opening: May 07, 2019 10:00 AM

Number of Bids Received: 3

Criteria for Bid Evaluation: Technical Compliant Lowest Evaulated Bidder

Detail(s) of Bid Evaluation: As Per Rules and Tender Terms

Evaluation Published On: September 17, 2019 11:45 am

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis
for Rejection/ Acceptance as per

Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

GALLI &
CASSINA S.p.A.

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

USD
194,680.00/-

Tech. compliant & Comm. Lowest
evaluated bidder Value

US$:110,080.00

SERCK AUDCO
VALVES

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

USD
196,060.00/-

Tech. compliant & Comm. Lowest
evaluated bidder Value

US$:83,960.00
LISHUI OUYI
VALVE CO.,

LTD.

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 0.00/- comm.. non-Compliant

THE LOWEST EVALUATED & RESPONSIVE BIDDER(S)
GALLI & CASSINA S.p.A.

SERCK AUDCO VALVES


